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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego 14,15,16-18 i Open
Gliwice, 4. - 5.12.2015

Konkurencja 37 Kobiet, 100m zmienny Open
05.12.2015 - 16:51 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2015

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

14 lat

1. Kossakowska Dominika 01 SiKReT Gliwice 1:06.98 606 30.75 36.23
Mistrz Śląska

2. Wiśniewska Oliwia 01 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:08.54 566 31.30 37.24
3. Działkowska Natalia 01 Muks Gilus Gilowice 1:08.71 561 31.97 36.74
4. Bura Dominika 01 UKS Aligtor Gorzyce 1:09.18 550 32.82 36.36
5. Piskorz Aleksandra 01 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 1:10.81 513 33.03 37.78
6. Ostrowska Kamila 01 UKS Aligtor Gorzyce 1:10.89 511 32.02 38.87
7. Wagner Monika 01 UKS Salmo Żory 1:11.24 504 32.30 38.94
8. Zając-Więckowska Julia 01 ks Piątka Chorzów 1:12.87 471 33.49 39.38
9. Tomasiak Agnieszka 01 UKS Salmo Żory 1:13.38 461 32.88 40.50

10. Rzadek Natalia 01 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 1:13.60 457 33.78 39.82
11. Wojaczek Agnieszka 01 KS. Górnik Radlin 1:14.29 444 34.66 39.63
12. Ochab Julia 01 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 1:15.42 424 35.37 40.05

Augustyniak Michalina 01 MOSM Tychy 1:15.42 424 34.96 40.46
14. Adamczyk Daria 01 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:16.49 407 35.12 41.37
15. Łakwa Zuzanna 01 MOSM Tychy 1:17.27 395 35.80 41.47
16. Kudala Justyna 01 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:17.49 391 36.28 41.21
17. Majewska Weronika SR 01 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska1:17.78 387 35.20 42.58
18. Gołabowska Aleksandra 01 ks Piątka Chorzów 1:18.12 382 36.15 41.97
19. Marucha Julia 01 MOSM Tychy 1:20.18 353 38.22 41.96
20. Lużyna Alicja 01 UKS Salmo Żory 1:20.90 344 36.94 43.96
21. Mrozik Natalia 01 KS. Górnik Radlin 1:21.36 338 37.97 43.39
22. Marszałek Julia 01 UKS " TRÓJKA" Częstochowa 1:21.83 332 36.46 45.37
23. Gwizdała Marta 01 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 1:22.24 327 39.80 42.44
24. Szczygieł Aleksandra 01 MOS Katowice 1:23.08 317 39.37 43.71
25. Kastelik Paulina SR 01 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:23.11 317 37.99 45.12
26. Nowak Agata 01 KS. Górnik Radlin 1:24.46 302 39.95 44.51
27. Rozkoszek Julia 01 Tkkf Szczygłowice 1:26.05 286 40.43 45.62
28. Bismor Joanna 01 Tkkf Szczygłowice 1:30.63 244 42.79 47.84

15 lat

1. Adamska Alicja 00 UKS Aligtor Gorzyce 1:08.27 572 31.73 36.54
Mistrz Śląska

2. Maruszczyk Beata 00 MOSM Tychy 1:09.10 552 33.43 35.67
3. Gruca Alicja SR 00 Unia Racibórz 1:11.10 507 33.77 37.33
4. Łotecka Aleksandra SR 00 KS. Górnik Radlin 1:12.38 480 33.98 38.40
5. Kocjan Victoria SR 00 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:12.50 478 35.35 37.15
6. Świstuń Julia 00 KS. Górnik Radlin 1:12.65 475 32.42 40.23
7. Kaczmarczyk Julia 00 KS. Górnik Radlin 1:13.67 455 34.77 38.90
8. Bilińska Dominika 00 ks Piątka Chorzów 1:13.74 454 32.76 40.98
9. Dobrowolska Marta 00 Muks Gilus Gilowice 1:13.92 451 34.15 39.77

10. Surmiak Gabrysia 00 Ukp Ruda  Śląska 1:15.63 421 36.30 39.33
11. Kobuszko Wiktoria 00 MOSM Tychy 1:16.21 411 35.24 40.97
12. Bachryj Aleksandra SR 00 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:17.39 393 36.02 41.37
13. Przybyła Dominka SR 00 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:20.54 348 36.77 43.77
14. Wolka Natalia SR 00 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:21.05 342 38.50 42.55
15. Kałuża Alicja 00 ks Piątka Chorzów 1:21.43 337 36.91 44.52
16. Wochnik Nicole 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 1:24.10 306 40.01 44.09
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego 14,15,16-18 i Open
Gliwice, 4. - 5.12.2015

Konkurencja 37, Kobiet, 100m zmienny

16 - 18 lat

1. Durczyńska Katarzyna 99 KS. Górnik Radlin 1:06.56 618 30.58 35.98
Mistrz Śląska

2. Czaja Barbara 99 KS. Górnik Radlin 1:06.69 614 30.85 35.84
3. Koral Julia SR 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 1:08.02 579 31.51 36.51
4. Pisarczyk Amelia SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:08.20 574 31.57 36.63
5. Musik Wiktoria 97 UKS " TRÓJKA" Częstochowa 1:09.34 546 32.14 37.20
6. Bajura Marta SR 98 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:09.49 543 30.89 38.60
7. Adamczyk Zofia SR 99 KS. Górnik Radlin 1:11.99 488 33.35 38.64
8. Krętosz Gabriela 98 MOS Katowice 1:13.88 452 34.21 39.67
9. Dziublińska Maja 98 Tkkf Szczygłowice 1:14.23 445 33.63 40.60

10. Żybała Nikola 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 1:17.55 390 34.19 43.36

Open

1. Ostrowska Agnieszka 90 Azs Pwsz Racibórz 1:04.81 669 30.03 34.78
Mistrz Śląska

2. Durczyńska Katarzyna 99 KS. Górnik Radlin 1:06.56 618 30.58 35.98
3. Czaja Barbara 99 KS. Górnik Radlin 1:06.69 614 30.85 35.84
4. Kossakowska Dominika 01 SiKReT Gliwice 1:06.98 606 30.75 36.23
5. Wnuk Sylwia 94 AZS AWF Katowice 1:07.01 605 32.15 34.86
6. Koral Julia SR 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 1:08.02 579 31.51 36.51
7. Pisarczyk Amelia SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:08.20 574 31.57 36.63
8. Adamska Alicja 00 UKS Aligtor Gorzyce 1:08.27 572 31.73 36.54
9. Wiśniewska Oliwia 01 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:08.54 566 31.30 37.24

10. Działkowska Natalia 01 Muks Gilus Gilowice 1:08.71 561 31.97 36.74
11. Maruszczyk Beata 00 MOSM Tychy 1:09.10 552 33.43 35.67
12. Bura Dominika 01 UKS Aligtor Gorzyce 1:09.18 550 32.82 36.36
13. Musik Wiktoria 97 UKS " TRÓJKA" Częstochowa 1:09.34 546 32.14 37.20
14. Bajura Marta SR 98 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:09.49 543 30.89 38.60
15. Piskorz Aleksandra 01 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 1:10.81 513 33.03 37.78
16. Ostrowska Kamila 01 UKS Aligtor Gorzyce 1:10.89 511 32.02 38.87
17. Gruca Alicja SR 00 Unia Racibórz 1:11.10 507 33.77 37.33
18. Wagner Monika 01 UKS Salmo Żory 1:11.24 504 32.30 38.94
19. Adamczyk Zofia SR 99 KS. Górnik Radlin 1:11.99 488 33.35 38.64
20. Łotecka Aleksandra SR 00 KS. Górnik Radlin 1:12.38 480 33.98 38.40
21. Kocjan Victoria SR 00 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:12.50 478 35.35 37.15
22. Świstuń Julia 00 KS. Górnik Radlin 1:12.65 475 32.42 40.23
23. Zając-Więckowska Julia 01 ks Piątka Chorzów 1:12.87 471 33.49 39.38
24. Tomasiak Agnieszka 01 UKS Salmo Żory 1:13.38 461 32.88 40.50
25. Rzadek Natalia 01 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 1:13.60 457 33.78 39.82
26. Kaczmarczyk Julia 00 KS. Górnik Radlin 1:13.67 455 34.77 38.90
27. Bilińska Dominika 00 ks Piątka Chorzów 1:13.74 454 32.76 40.98
28. Krętosz Gabriela 98 MOS Katowice 1:13.88 452 34.21 39.67
29. Dobrowolska Marta 00 Muks Gilus Gilowice 1:13.92 451 34.15 39.77
30. Dziublińska Maja 98 Tkkf Szczygłowice 1:14.23 445 33.63 40.60
31. Wojaczek Agnieszka 01 KS. Górnik Radlin 1:14.29 444 34.66 39.63
32. Ochab Julia 01 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 1:15.42 424 35.37 40.05

Augustyniak Michalina 01 MOSM Tychy 1:15.42 424 34.96 40.46
34. Surmiak Gabrysia 00 Ukp Ruda  Śląska 1:15.63 421 36.30 39.33
35. Kobuszko Wiktoria 00 MOSM Tychy 1:16.21 411 35.24 40.97
36. Adamczyk Daria 01 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:16.49 407 35.12 41.37
37. Łakwa Zuzanna 01 MOSM Tychy 1:17.27 395 35.80 41.47
38. Bachryj Aleksandra SR 00 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:17.39 393 36.02 41.37
39. Kudala Justyna 01 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:17.49 391 36.28 41.21
40. Żybała Nikola 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 1:17.55 390 34.19 43.36
41. Majewska Weronika SR 01 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska1:17.78 387 35.20 42.58
42. Gołabowska Aleksandra 01 ks Piątka Chorzów 1:18.12 382 36.15 41.97
43. Furtak Wiktoria 02 Tkkf Szczygłowice 1:19.48 363 35.52 43.96
44. Marucha Julia 01 MOSM Tychy 1:20.18 353 38.22 41.96
45. Przybyła Dominka SR 00 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:20.54 348 36.77 43.77
46. Lużyna Alicja 01 UKS Salmo Żory 1:20.90 344 36.94 43.96
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego 14,15,16-18 i Open
Gliwice, 4. - 5.12.2015

Konkurencja 37, Kobiet, 100m zmienny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

47. Wolka Natalia SR 00 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:21.05 342 38.50 42.55
48. Mrozik Natalia 01 KS. Górnik Radlin 1:21.36 338 37.97 43.39
49. Kałuża Alicja 00 ks Piątka Chorzów 1:21.43 337 36.91 44.52
50. Marszałek Julia 01 UKS " TRÓJKA" Częstochowa 1:21.83 332 36.46 45.37
51. Gwizdała Marta 01 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 1:22.24 327 39.80 42.44
52. Szczygieł Aleksandra 01 MOS Katowice 1:23.08 317 39.37 43.71
53. Kastelik Paulina SR 01 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:23.11 317 37.99 45.12
54. Szołtysek Karolina 02 SiKReT Gliwice 1:23.49 313 36.63 46.86
55. Wochnik Nicole 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 1:24.10 306 40.01 44.09
56. Nowak Agata 01 KS. Górnik Radlin 1:24.46 302 39.95 44.51
57. Rozkoszek Julia 01 Tkkf Szczygłowice 1:26.05 286 40.43 45.62
58. Bismor Joanna 01 Tkkf Szczygłowice 1:30.63 244 42.79 47.84


